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Rule of Reservation

Sl.No Particulars Percentage Seats

1 Open Competition 31.00% 12

2 Backward Class 26.50% 11

3 Backward Class Muslim 3.50% 1

4
Most Backward Class & Denotified

20.00% 8Communities

5 Scheduled Caste 15.00% 6

6 Scheduled Caste (Arunthathiyars) 3.00% 1

7 Scheduled Tribes 1.00% 1

Total 100.00% 40

As per the vacancy, the top ranked candidates under the respective category

will be considered for admission into MBA (Financial Management).
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND FINANCIAL STUDIES,
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIES

BHARA THIDASAN UNIVERSITY,TIRUCHIRAPP ALU - 620 024.

UG%
TANCET/ TOTAL

Reg Applicant Name Comm.
(EXCEPT

ENfRANCE (OUT OF RANK
No PARTI& Score 200)

II)

109 SUBAASHK SC 75.94 52.25 128.19 1

244 SRITHARP BC 76.76 42.75 119.51 2

94 KEERTHANAG MBC 81.2 32.75 113.95 3

230 NIVETHAS SC 68.33 42.5 110.83 4

290 ARCHANAV BC 84.08 22.5 106.58 5

275 MOHAMED IRFAN M F BC-M 76.27 28.75 105.02 6
RAHMATHULLAH

326 ABDULLAH BC-M 71.26 31 102.26 7

10 AZATH MOHAMED S BC-M 77.28 24 101.28 8

6 NETHRAP MBC 80.91 19.25 100.16 9

207 ABINAYASRI A SC 75.62 23.75 99.37 10

67 SURUTHISRI M MBC 78.56 20.5 99.06 11

261 HARINIA BC 71.88 25.75 97.63 12

30 APOORVAP BC 77.41 20 97.41 13

181 MUTHUSEL VI B SC-A 82.55 14.5 97.05 14
222 DHARSHINIV BC 63.27 33.75 97.02 15

245 ARUNR BC 67.74 28.67 96.41 16
101 MOHANAPRIY A K BC 77.9 17.5 95.4 17
23 DINA SHARON W BC 73.17 21.5 94.67 18
210 MALAVIGAI SC 75.25 18.75 94 19
100 AMIRTHAAB BC 81.52 12.25 93.77 20
145 PREETTISRIV BC 68.1 25 93.1 21

MBC/
43 MAHALINGAM C DNC 72.91 20 92.91 22
243 ABISHEKR SC 61.97 30.67 92.64 23
20 SANGEETHAR BC 75.2 17 92.2 24
277 KRISHNAD MBC 81.24 10 91.24 25
97 PRIYAA BC 77.56 13.25 90.81 26
313 VIJAYASRI S MBC 71.2 19.5 90.7 27
74 PRAVEENR SC 76.46 14 90.46 28
178 GOWTHAMV SC 72.39 17.75 90.14 29
121 SANTHIYAG BC 68.37 21.25 89.62 30
205 SHAUNIV SC /l 73.11" , 16.25 89.36 31

'- .----. '~f9J-;~~
?--<tl?1 ' ( n. b.AO~~ ,\ Ob\) ~-\:, 1 j



220 RAGHA VARSHINI T BC 70.33 19 89.33 32
-,

240 AJAYN MBC 74.23 14.75 88.98 33

7 SHREEMUGIV BC 76.94 12 88.94 34

106 ASWINIR ~C~~ SC _75.65 13.25 88.9 35

304 PRABASRIS tW y ~ MBC 71.39 17.5 88.89 36

KAVIYAC
&t- 6""''''·..·. ~l BC 66 22.5 88.5 3772 0 \\ni"etS\\~

103 SANGAVIK \~\ 1t\c"~ .14.).;~) MBC 71.11 17 88.11 38~.......... .-/.~.
BC 68.09 20 88.09 39316 KAVIYAR "d~c:,~~

319 THULASI S BC 76.72 11.25 87.97 40

85 RAMYAV SC 78.51 9 87.51 41

182 THIRUMURUGAN V SC 64.5 23 87.5 42

324 KAVYAV BC 72.92 14.5 87.42 43

175 AND ROW IMMANUVEL A BC 70.6 16.75 87.35 44

216 JAYAPRAKASH R BC 73.23 13.5 86.73 45
131 MADHUMITHA M BC 75.94 10.25 86.19 46

160 DHANUSHC BC 68.7 17.25 85.95 47

88 BALAJI K MBC 68.49 16.67 85.16 48
MBC/

8 BHAVADHARANI J DNC 82.29 2.67 84.96 49
SALOMIYA

42 DEVADHARSHINI D BC 67.42 17.5 84.92 50
228 RAGAVIR BC 81.25 3.34 84.59 51

2 CHOWNDHARIYA E MBC 78.55 6 84.55 52
27 VARSHAG SC 74.52 10 84.52 53
18 ELWIN WILLIAMS D BC 74.71 9.75 84.46 54

287 MAHALAKSHMI M BC 72.93 11.5 84.43 55
176 KOGlLA V BC 72.4 12 84.4 56
80 HARINIM BC 75.18 9 84.18 57

208 MONlKA DHARANI M BC 67.88 16 83.88 58
65 RIZWANR BC-M 68.54 15.25 83.79 59

MBC/
295 KALAN ANAN KR DNC 76.92 6.33 83.25 60
297 BALA THIRIPURASUNDARI GT 71.2 12 83.2 61

MBC/
28 SNEKAR DNC 75.6 7.5 83.1 62
31 KARANR SC 72.03 10.75 82.78 63

332 SABARI BALAJI K MBC 76.36 5.5 81.86 64-
95 RAMANK GT 63.31 18.25 81.56 65
174 HARIHARASUDHAN S BC 67.27 14 81.27 66
229 RAMYAS MBC 75.92 5.34 81.26 67
38 OVIY A LAKSHMI K BC 69.89 11.25 81.14 68
89 VEDHA VALL! S MBC 71.26 9.25 80.51 ~9
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140 68.25 12MOUNISH C SC-A 80.25 70
63 17.25GUNASEKARANS BC 7180.25305

68.68 11.25MOHAMED ASIKM BC-M 79.93 72193
PRIYANGAC BC 76.92 2.33105 79.25 73
SEETHALAKSHMIR SC 69.89 9.34269 79.23 74

76.8 2.33ESWARIB BC201 79.13 75
64.48 14.25RAGESHN BC102 78.73 76

GURUVAISHNAVI S MBC 79.74 -1.3347 78.41 77
SABAREES BC 70.83 6.3371 77.16 78
SELVAPRIYA R BC 76 1146 77 79
VARSHINIV .4i.ANln iIo. MBC82 66.8 10 76.8 80
KEERTHANAM ~y .~~ BC135 70.12 6.67 76.79 81

66.8 9.75104 76.55 82

329 68.12 8 76.12 83
SHANMUGAMA ~v!.!?~ BC116 71.1 5 76.1 84

49 MOKESHWARAN K BC 62.09 13.75 75.84 85
293 HARIHARAN S V MBC 70.41 5.34 75.75 86
84 DHARANID MBC 75 0.33 75.33 87
127 PRAGADEESH BC 65.8 9.34 75.14 88
55 SRIHARIHARAN N SC 64.5 10.5 75 89

MBC/
VARSHINESHWARI M DNC 69.67 5 74.67 9060
HEPZHIBHA V BC 69.77 4.7 74.47 9177

280 DEEPINI R BC 74.04 0.34 74.38 92
218 PRASANNAVENGATESH M BC 64.58 9.34 73.92 93
188 RETHINAVELA MBC 69.75 4 73.75 94
312 TAMIL SELVANR BC 67.25 6.5 73.75 95
156 NAGAJANANI S BC 70.66 3 73.66 96
168 PRIYADHARSHINI P SC 68.2 5 73.2 97
114 SHAM BENADICTS BC 65.16 8 73.16 98
185 KARTHICKM BC 57.29 15.75 73.04 99
162 ARAVINTHASAMY V MBC 66.81 6 72.81 100
133 DEEPA METHA SC 72.13 0.67 72.8 101
259 DHANALAKSHMIN GT 58.9 13.75 72.65 102
36 AKASHS BC 61.87 10.75 72.62 103
172 AARTHI S MBC 71.6 1 72.6 104
167 D C BRAGAVARSHINI GT 63.72 8.67 72.39 105
251 VIGNESH S SC 56.8 15 71.8 106
265 SANJANAV BC 66.77 5 71.77 107
272 ROSELINMARGREAT A BC 63.63 7.5 71.13 108



166

LAVANYAV

SC 63.25 7.33 70.58 110DHINAKARAN M
235 MAHALAKSHMIB MBC 68.74 1.66 70.4 111
180 SIVASANKARIN BC 61.11 9.25 70.36 112
173 STEPHEN RAJ K BC 57.73 12.25 69.98 113
192 GOWSIKAL BC 72.14 -2.33 69.81 114
63 HEPSIBAS BC 69 0.67 69.67 115
212 THAMIZHARASI S SC-A 63.57 5.33 68.9 116
288 ARAVINDHAN K MBC 68.69 0 68.69 117
177 YAMUNAS BC 64.17 4.33 68.5 118
35 GOKULA SC 60.77 7.67 68.44 119
330 SUBASREEV SC

MBC/
DNC

72.33 -4

66.82 1.34

68.33

68.16

120

12134 SRINISHAK
BC 58.45 9.67 68.12 122158 SANJAYS
GT 67.82 0 67.82 123296 BALAPARAMESHWARI S

MBC 74.39 -6.67 67.72 124213 VARSHINI R
BC 64.71 3 67.71 125256 GOMATHIR
BC 66.28 1.34 67.62 126

MBC/
189 VINITHKUMAR C DNC 71.93 -5.33 66.6 129
139 REKAR BC 61.83 4.67 66.5 130
142 VIJAYARENGANASKOE MBC 66.89 -0.67 66.22 131
76 THIRUMURUGAN G BC 64.76 1.34 66.1 132
309 SUNDARA BC 67.31 -1.34 65.97 133
147 BALAMURUGAND BC 65.28 0 65.28 134
108 PONNI S SC 63.8 1.34 65.14 135
75 VANI S SC 70.43 -5.33 65.1 136
171 KARTHIKEYANR BC 56.64 8.25 64.89 137
57 PRIYADHARSHINI M BC 66.6 -2 64.6 138
136 INDHUMATHI D MBC 65.89 -1.33 64.56 139
194 GAYATHIRI R BC 63.1 1.33 64.43 140
227 LATHIKA A SC 69.09 -5.33 63.76 141
119 MURALIDHARAN S G BC 62.27 1.34 63.61 142
321 SUGUNAP SC 67.46 -4 63.46 143
33 GOWTHAMAN K BC 59.03 4.34 63.37 144
233 VIMAL PERIYANNAN MBC 64.42 -1.33 63.09 145
215 RAJKUMARS BC 62.28 0.67 62.95 146
107 DANIELDARWIN F BC 58.54 4.33 62.87 147

255 VENISTAMARY A
BC
SC

67.41 -0.67
67.96 -1.33

66.74
66.63

127
128

157 DHEETCHANA S
96



120 NITHYASRIK BC 59.45 2.67 62.12 150
.

323 THAMA YANTHI M SC 63.31 -1.34 61.97 151

246 NAV ANEETHAKRISHNAN S GT 64.38 -2.67 61.71 152

59 RAMESHA BC 66.88 -5.33 61.55 153

306 KALIL RAJA M BC-M 62.66 -2.33 60.33 154

25 SRI NANDHITHA V BC 69.5 -9.33 60.17 155

197 SANJAYK MBC 57.31 2.33 59.64 156

73 SANJAI S SC 62.6 -3 59.6 157
187 SHANMUGAPRIY A K BC 65.47 -6.33 59.14 158
232 ANITHAK MBC 63.71 -5.33 58.38 159
79 BOTHANA SHRI T BC 66.36 -8 58.36 160
195 KEERTHIKAK MBC 57.96 -1.33 56.63 161
291 SOBIGAM SC 55.33 -2.33 53 162
219 SARAVANAMUMAR K MBC 59.2 -7.33 51.87 163
138 CHETHESHW ARAN S MBC 50.75 -5 45.75 164
231 MOHAMED HAMITH B BC-M • 25 25 165
253 KATHIRA VAN P MBC • 11.34 11.34 166
250 NIVETHITHA R SC •• 7.67 7.67 167
302 HAMSA VARDHAN S BC • 6.67 6.67 168
58 VISHNUPPRIAN A MBC • 4.67 4.67 169
333 VENKATRAMAN S GT • 4 4 170
264 PRADEEPK BC • -1.33 -1.33 171
294 VIGNESHG MBC • -1.33 -1.33 172

Note: • Arrear Students (Upto vth Semester)

•• UG Mark Statements not produced (Upto vth Semester) J-
~~O~
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Professor and Head
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and Financial Studies

Bharathldasan University
Tlruchirappalli - 620 024.
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/

MBA (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) BC / BC-M RANK LIST FOR 2024-2025

UG% TANCETI TOTAL
Reg

Applicant Name Comm.
(EXCEPT ENTRANCE (OUT RANK

No PART I&
Score OF 200)II)

244 SRITHARP BC 76.76 42.75 119.51 2

290 ARCHANAV BC 84.08 22.5 106.58 5

275 MOHAMED IRFAN M F BC-M 76.27 28.75 105.02 6
RAHMATHULLAH

326 ABDULLAH BC-M 71.26 31 102.26 7

10 AZATH MOHAMED S BC-M 77.28 24 101.28 8

261 HARINIA BC 71.88 25.75 97.63 12

30 APOORVAP BC 77.41 20 97.41 13

222 DHARSHINIV BC 63.27 33.75 97.02 15

245 ARUNR BC 67.74 28.67 96.41 16

101 MOHANAPRIYA K BC 77.9 17.5 95.4 17

23 DINA SHARON W BC 73.17 21.5 94.67 18

100 AMIRTHAAB BC 81.52 12.25 93.77 20

145 PREETTI SRI V BC 68.1 25 93.1 21

20 SANGEETHAR BC 75.2 17 92.2 24

97 PRIYAA BC 77.56 13.25 90.81 26

121 SANTHIYAG BC 68.37 21.25 89.62 30

220 RAGHA VARSHINI T BC 70.33 19 89.33 32

7 SHREEMUGIV BC 76.94 12 88.94 34

72 KAVIYAC BC 66 22.5 88.5 37

316 KAVIYAR BC 68.09 20 88.09 39

319 THULASIS BC 76.72 11.25 87.97 40

324 KAVYAV BC 72.92 14.5 87.42 43

175 ANDROW IMMANlNEL A BC 70.6 16.75 87.35 44

216 JAYAPRAKASH R BC 73.23 13.5 86.73 45

131 MADHUMITHA M BC 75.94 10.25 86.19 46
160 DHANUSHC BC 68.7 17.25 85.95 47

SALOMIYA
42 DEVADHARSHINI D BC 67.42 17.5 84.92 50
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~BC 51228 RAGAVIR ;j~~Q. 81.25 3.34 84.59

18 ELWIN WILLIAMS D BC 74.71 9.75 84.46 54

287 MAHALAKSHMI M BC 72.93 11.5 84.43 55

176 KOGILA V BC 72.4 12 84.4 56

80 HARINIM BC 75.18 9 84.18 57

208 MONIKA DHARANI M BC 67.88 16 83.88 58

65 RIZWANR BC-M 68.54 15.25 83.79 59

174 HARIHARASUDHAN S BC 67.27 14 81.27 66

38 OVIYA LAKSHMI K BC 69.89 11.25 81.14 68

305 GUNASEKARAN S BC 63 17.25 80.25 71

193 MOHAMED ASIK M BC-M 68.68 11.25 79.93 72

105 PRIYANGAC BC 76.92 2.33 79.25 73

201 ESWARIB BC 76.8 2.33 79.13 75

102 RAGESHN BC 64.48 14.25 78.73 76

71 SABAREES BC 70.83 6.33 77.16 78

146 SELVAPRIY A R BC 76 1 77 79

135 KEERTHANAM BC 70.12 6.67 76.79 81

104 ASIHAK BC 66.8 9.75 76.55 82

116 SHANMUGAMA BC 71.1 5 76.1 84

49 MOKESHW ARAN K BC 62.09 13.75 75.84 85
127 PRAGADEESH BC 65.8 9.34 75.14 88
77 HEPZHIBHA V BC 69.77 4.7 74.47 91
280 DEEPINI R BC 74.04 0.34 74.38 92

218 PRASANNA VENGATESH M BC 64.58 9.34 73.92 93
312 TAMIL SELVAN R BC 67.25 6.5 73.75 95
156 NAGAJANANI S BC 70.66 3 73.66 96
114 SHAM BENADICT S BC 65.16 8 73.16 98
185 KARTHICKM BC 57.29 15.75 73.04 99
36 AKASHS BC 61.87 10.75 72.62 103
265 SANJANAV BC 66.77 5 71.77 107
272 ROSELINMARGREAT A BC 63.63 7.5 71.13 108
134 MUKESHRAJV BC 62.63 8 70.63 109
180 SIVASANKARI N BC 61.11 9.25 70.36 112
173 STEPHEN RAJ K BC 57.73 12.25 69.98 113
192 GOWSIKAL BC 72.14 -2.33 69.81 114
63 HEPSIBAS BC 69 0.67 69.67 115



177 YAMUNAS BC 64.17 4.33 68.5 118

158 SANJAYS BC 58.45 9.67 68.12 122

256 GOMATHIR BC 64.71 3 67.71 125

255 VENISTA MARY A BC 66.28 1.34 67.62 126

- 157 DHEETCHANA S BC 67.41 -0.67 66.74 127

139 REKAR BC 61.83 4.67 66.5 130

76 THIRUMURUGAN G BC 64.76 1.34 66.1 132

309 SUNDAR A BC 67.31 -1.34 65.97 133

147 BALAMURUGAN D BC 65.28 0 65.28 134

171 KARTHIKEY AN R BC 56.64 8.25 64.89 137

57 PlliY ADHARSHINI M BC 66.6 -2 64.6 138

194 GAYATHIRIR BC 63.1 1.33 64.43 140

119 MURALIDHARAN S G BC 62.27 1.34 63.61 142

33 GOWTHAMANK BC 59.03 4.34 63.37 144
215 RAJKUMARS BC 62.28 0.67 62.95 146
107 DANIEL DARWIN F BC 58.54 4.33 62.87 147
234 JESWANTHS BC 57.23 5.34 62.57 148
120 NITHYASRI K BC 59.45 2.67 62.12 150

59 RAMESHA BC 66.88 -5.33 61.55 153
306 KALIL RAJA M BC-M 62.66 -2.33 60.33 154
25 SRI NANDHITHA V BC 69.5 -9.33 60.17 155
187 SHANMUGAPRIYA K BC 65.47 -6.33 59.14 158
79 BOTHANA SHRI T BC 66.36 -8 58.36 160
231 MOHAMED HAMITH B BC-M * 25 25 165
302 HAMSA VARDHAN S BC * 6.67 6.67 168
264 PRADEEPK BC * -1.33 -1.33 171

~
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Dr.S.VANITHA
Professor and Head

Department of Commerce
end Financial Studies

Bharathidasan University
Tlruchirappal\i - 620 024.

Note: • Arrear Students (Upto Vth Semester)
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND FINANCIAL STUDIES,
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIES

BHARA THIDASAN UNIVERSITY,TIRUCHlRAPP ALLI - 620 024.

MBA (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) MBC RANK LIST FOR 2024-2025

UG%
TANCET/ TOTAL

Reg (EXCEPT
Applicant Name Comm. ENTRANCE (OUT OF RANK

No PART I& Score 200)
II)

94 KEERTHANAG MBC 81.2 32.75 113.95 3

6 NETHRAP MBC 80.91 19.25 100.16 9

67 SURUTHISRI M MBC 78.56 20.5 99.06 11
MBC/

43 MAHALINGAM C DNC 72.91 20 92.91 22

277 KRISHNAD MBC 81.24 10 91.24 25

313 VIJAYASRI S MBC 71.2 19.5 90.7 27

240 AJAYN MBC 74.23 14.75 88.98 33

304 PRABASRIS MBC 71.39 17.5 88.89 36

103 SANGAVIK MBC 71.11 17 88.11 38

88 BALAJI K MBC 68.49 16.67 85.16 48
MBC/

8 BHAVADHARANI J DNC 82.29 2.67 84.96 49

2 CHOWNDHARIY A E MBC 78.55 6 84.55 52
MBC/

295 KALAIVANAN KR DNC 76.92 6.33 83.25 60
MBC/

28 SNEKAR DNC 75.6 7.5 83.1 62

332 SABARI BALAJI K MBC 76.36 5.5 81.86 64

229 RAMYAS MBC 75.92 5.34 81.26 67

89 VEDHAVALLI S MBC 71.26 9.25 80.51 69

47 GURUVAISHNAVI S MBC 79.74 -1.33 78.41 77

82 VARSHINIV MBC 66.8 10 76.8 ~ 80
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MBC/
329 ABINATHR DNC 68.12 8 76.12 83

293 HARIHARAN S V MBC 70.41 5.34 75.75 86

84 DHARANID MBC 75 0.33 75.33 87
MBC/

60 VARSHINESHWARI M DNC 69.67 5 74.67 90

188 RETHINA VEL A MBC 69.75 4 73.75 94

162 ARAVINTHASAMY V MBC 66.81 6 72.81 100

172 AARTHI S MBC 71.6 1 72.6 104

235 MAHALAKSHMI B MBC 68.74 1.66 70.4 111

288 ARAVINDHAN K MBC 68.69 0 68.69 117
MBC/

34 SRINISHA K DNC 66.82 1.34 68.16 121

213 VARSHINIR MBC 74.39 -6.67 67.72 124
MBC/

189 VINITHKUMAR C DNC 71.93 -5.33 66.6 129

142 VIJAYARENGAN ASKOE MBC 66.89 -0.67 66.22 131

136 INDHUMATHI D MBC 65.89 -1.33 64.56 139

233 VIMAL PERIYANNAN MBC 64.42 -1.33 63.09 145

331 VENKATESHP MBC 60.19 2.33 62.52 149

197 SANJAYK MBC 57.31 2.33 59.64 156

232 ANITHAK MBC 63.71 -5.33 58.38 159

195 KEERTHIKAK MBC 57.96 -1.33 56.63 161

219 SARAVANAMUMAR K MBC 59.2 -7.33 51.87 163

138 CHETHESHWARAN S MBC 50.75 -5 45.75 164

253 KATHIRA VAN P MBC * 11.34 11.34 166

58 VISHNUPPRIAN A MBC * 4.67 4.67 169

294 VIGNESHG MBC * -1.33 -1.33 172

Note: • Arrear Students (Upto vth Semester)
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/
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND FINANCIAL STUDIES,

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIES
BHARA THIDASAN UNIVERSITY,TIRUCHIRAPP ALLI - 620 024.

MBA (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) SC / SC-A / ST RANK LIST FOR 2024-2025

UG%
TANCET/ TOTAL

Reg
Applicant Name Comm.

(EXCEPT
ENTRANCE (OUT OF RANK

No PART I & Score 200)
II)

109 SUBAASHK SC 75.94 52.25 128.19 1

230 NIVETHAS SC 68.33 42.5 110.83 4

207 ABJNAYASRI A SC 75.62 23.75 99.37 10

181 MUTHUSEL VI B SC-A 82.55 14.5 97.05 14

210 MALAVIGAI SC 75.25 18.75 94 19

243 ABISHEKR SC 61.97 30.67 92.64 23

74 PRAVEENR SC 76.46 14 90.46 28

178 GOWTHAMV SC 72.39 17.75 90.14 29

205 SHALINIV SC 73.11 16.25 89.36 31

106 ASWINIR SC 75.65 13.25 88.9 35

85 RAMYAV SC 78.51 9 87.51 41

182 THIRUMURUGAN V SC 64.5 23 87.5 42

27 VARSHAG SC 74.52 10 84.52 53
31 KARANR SC 72.03 10.75 82.78 63
140 MOUNISHC SC-A 68.25 12 80.25 70

269 SEETHALAKSHMI R SC 69.89 9.34 79.23 74
55 SRIHARIHARAN N SC 64.5 10.5 75 89
168 PRIYADHARSHINI P SC 68.2 5 73.2 97
133 DEEPAMETHA SC 72.13 0.67 72.8 101
251 VIGNESHS SC 56.8 15 71.8 106
166 DHINAKARAN M SC 63.25 7.33 70.58 110
212 THAMIZHARASI S SC-A 63.57 5.33 68.9 116
35 GOKULA SC 60.77 7.67 68.44 119
330 SUBASREEV SC 72.33 -4 68.33 120
96 LAVANYAV SC 67.96 -1.33 66.63 128
108 PONNIS SC 63.8 1.34 65.14 135
75 VANIS SC 70.43 -5.33 65.1 136
227 LATHIKA A SC 69.09 -5.33 63.76 141
321 SUGUNAP SC 67.46 -4 63.46 143
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323 THAMAYANTHIM SC 63.31 -1.34 61.97 151

73 SANJAI S SC 62.6 -3 59.6 157

291 SOBIGAM SC 55.33. -2.33 53 162

250 NIVETHITHA R SC ** 7.67 7.67 167

Note: ** UG Mark Statements not produced (Upto Vth Semester)
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